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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Giuliano          M20-29         1/8    5:06       15:48
2     Paul Eicher            M20-29         2/8    5:26       16:52
3     Steven Klett           M30-39        1/20    5:32       17:12
4     Jim Reichling          M30-39        2/20    5:41       17:38
5     Scott Bowe             M30-39        3/20    6:11       19:11
6     Bill Gilmore           M50-59         1/3    6:33       20:19
7     Greg Stravinski        M20-29         3/8    6:33       20:20
8     Ben Seman              M20-29         4/8    6:38       20:35
9     Dennis Shebesta        M40-49        1/14    6:55       21:29
10    Chris Slaby            M20-29         5/8    6:57       21:35
11    Chris Hoffman          M30-39        4/20    7:00       21:43
12    Lee Van Dehy           M20-29         6/8    7:04       21:57
13    Douglas O'Loughlin     M30-39        5/20    7:05       21:59
14    Ross Glodowski         M20-29         7/8    7:10       22:15
15    Ryan Link              M30-39        6/20    7:13       22:24
16    Mike Eisele            M30-39        7/20    7:21       22:49
17    Barrett Williams       M30-39        8/20    7:23       22:55
18    Joshua Turner          M30-39        9/20    7:29       23:15
19    Matthew Miller         M30-39       10/20    7:31       23:19
20    Jim Schuessler         M50-59         2/3    7:34       23:31
21    Kevin Swahn            M20-29         8/8    7:35       23:34
22    Mike Patterson         M30-39       11/20    7:38       23:40
23    Collin Gallagher       M30-39       12/20    7:41       23:52
24    Aaron Powers           M30-39       13/20    7:46       24:08
25    Mark Hanson            M30-39       14/20    7:50       24:18
26    Tom Deits              M60-69         1/2    7:52       24:27
27    James Griffin          M40-49        2/14    7:53       24:30
28    Brian Brown            M40-49        3/14    7:56       24:38
29    Troy Gallipeau         M40-49        4/14    7:56       24:39
30    Scott Whittingham      M40-49        5/14    7:57       24:40
31    Jeremiah Logemann      M30-39       15/20    7:58       24:44
32    Michael Federle        M40-49        6/14    8:07       25:11
33    Aaron Richardson       M30-39       16/20    8:24       26:06
34    Evan Voss              M30-39       17/20    8:42       27:01
35    Antonio Escobedo       M40-49        7/14    8:43       27:03
36    Matt Pelkofer          M40-49        8/14    8:43       27:05
37    James Trent            M40-49        9/14    8:47       27:16
38    Chad Minter            M40-49       10/14    8:54       27:39
39    Michael Brady          M40-49       11/14    8:55       27:42
40    Miguel Provencio       M30-39       18/20    8:59       27:52
41    Roger Nelson           M60-69         2/2    9:03       28:06
42    Jason Dezarn           M40-49       12/14    9:25       29:15
43    Mark Dearth            M30-39       19/20    9:40       30:02
44    Eric Salisbury         M40-49       13/14    9:41       30:05
45    Kevin Judd             M30-39       20/20   11:11       34:44
46    Jeff Snapp             M40-49       14/14   11:25       35:28
47    Kirk Jiannacopoulos    M50-59         3/3   11:40       36:14
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